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15-07-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Cuerpo B
Noticia general
Nivel de ahorro en los fondos de pensiones tardará diez años en recuperarse tras el daño de los retiros

2
615,6
$ 8.085.939

126.654
320.543
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